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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. 1:45.479
Migliore

1 2:03.020 13:50:03.093

2 2:10.809 13:52:13.902

3 1:46.964 13:54:00.866

4 2:27.947 13:56:28.813

5 1:45.980 13:58:14.793

6 3:26.797 14:01:41.590

7 1:45.479 14:03:27.069

 Po. 2 - # 31 BASSI F. + 00.387
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.258 13:50:08.014

2 1:56.049 13:52:04.063

3 1:47.578 13:53:51.641

4 1:57.733 13:55:49.374

5 1:46.053 13:57:35.427

6 2:05.769 13:59:41.196

7 1:45.866 14:01:27.062

8 2:19.064 14:03:46.126

 Po. 3 - # 555 DISETTI M. + 00.694
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.279 13:50:11.594

2 2:04.829 13:52:16.423

3 1:48.341 13:54:04.764

4 2:02.814 13:56:07.578

5 1:47.608 13:57:55.186

6 1:47.245 13:59:42.431

7 1:46.173 14:01:28.604

8 2:16.702 14:03:45.306

 Po. 4 - # 109 MILANI L. + 02.889
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.862 13:50:06.212

2 1:52.564 13:51:58.776

3 1:49.706 13:53:48.482

4 1:48.368 13:55:36.850

5 2:02.100 13:57:38.950

6 1:52.873 13:59:31.823

7 1:49.719 14:01:21.542

8 2:02.981 14:03:24.523

 Po. 5 - # 811 DAL BOSCO M. + 03.062
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.816 13:50:21.595

2 1:59.933 13:52:21.528

3 1:48.942 13:54:10.470

4 2:45.865 13:56:56.335

5 1:48.541 13:58:44.876

6 2:28.479 14:01:13.355

7 1:59.140 14:03:12.495

 Po. 6 - # 706 MAFFINI L. + 03.154
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.291 13:50:23.202

2 1:58.923 13:52:22.125

3 1:50.658 13:54:12.783

4 2:17.130 13:56:29.913

5 1:48.633 13:58:18.546

6 3:24.317 14:01:42.863

7 1:48.674 14:03:31.537

 Po. 7 - # 447 COGO A. + 03.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.325 13:50:19.382

2 2:07.635 13:52:27.017

3 1:53.486 13:54:20.503

4 1:49.721 13:56:10.224

5 2:12.464 13:58:22.688

6 1:49.000 14:00:11.688

7 2:01.874 14:02:13.562

8 2:04.986 14:04:18.548

 Po. 8 - # 373 RAGAZZINI G. + 04.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.743 13:50:13.154

2 1:53.875 13:52:07.029

3 1:50.682 13:53:57.711

4 2:11.131 13:56:08.842

5 1:49.658 13:57:58.500

6 2:16.809 14:00:15.309

7 1:50.677 14:02:05.986

8 2:14.398 14:04:20.384

 Po. 9 - # 394 BISOGNI C. + 04.466
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.261 13:50:25.141

2 1:59.051 13:52:24.192

3 1:57.236 13:54:21.428

4 1:52.386 13:56:13.814

5 1:49.945 13:58:03.759

6 2:04.024 14:00:07.783

7 1:59.041 14:02:06.824

8 1:54.230 14:04:01.054

 Po. 10 - # 149 VANZI G. + 04.742
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.617 13:50:12.790

2 2:04.229 13:52:17.019

3 3:21.753 13:55:38.772

4 1:51.907 13:57:30.679

5 3:16.820 14:00:47.499

6 1:50.221 14:02:37.720

7 2:15.238 14:04:52.958

 Po. 11 - # 757 SCARDIGNO S. + 05.043
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.171 13:50:37.280

2 1:55.774 13:52:33.054

3 1:56.229 13:54:29.283

4 1:55.292 13:56:24.575

5 1:53.067 13:58:17.642

6 1:51.405 14:00:09.047

7 1:50.522 14:01:59.569

8 1:51.897 14:03:51.466

 Po. 12 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 05.715
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.948 13:50:30.678

2 1:58.582 13:52:29.260

3 1:52.882 13:54:22.142

4 1:52.240 13:56:14.382

5 1:57.956 13:58:12.338

6 1:51.194 14:00:03.532

7 1:51.597 14:01:55.129

8 2:10.959 14:04:06.088

 Po. 13 - # 126 FILONZI T. + 05.978
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.660 13:51:18.283

2 1:58.099 13:53:16.382

3 1:55.447 13:55:11.829

4 2:22.165 13:57:33.994

5 1:51.961 13:59:25.955

6 1:51.457 14:01:17.412

7 2:17.443 14:03:34.855

 Po. 14 - # 703 MASSINI L. + 06.603
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.113 13:50:45.655

2 2:04.630 13:52:50.285

3 1:55.602 13:54:45.887

4 1:52.693 13:56:38.580

5 2:25.175 13:59:03.755

6 1:53.068 14:00:56.823

7 1:52.082 14:02:48.905

 Po. 15 - # 327 MANFREDI G. + 07.349
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.618 13:50:41.698

2 2:01.491 13:52:43.189

3 1:53.665 13:54:36.854

4 1:54.016 13:56:30.870

5 1:52.828 13:58:23.698

6 2:25.743 14:00:49.441

7 2:06.898 14:02:56.339

 Po. 16 - # 355 FONDELLI G. + 07.719
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.334 13:50:33.366

2 2:01.380 13:52:34.746

3 1:53.198 13:54:27.944

4 1:53.380 13:56:21.324

5 3:00.029 13:59:21.353

6 1:54.212 14:01:15.565

7 1:55.147 14:03:10.712

 Po. 17 - # 155 COCCIA T. + 08.934
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.225 13:50:46.345

2 2:02.189 13:52:48.534

3 1:54.473 13:54:43.007

4 2:17.042 13:57:00.049

5 1:54.413 13:58:54.462

6 1:57.343 14:00:51.805

Fastest lap: 1:45.479 
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 Po. 18 - # 618 CHIODI P. + 09.634
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.176 13:50:40.930

2 2:04.420 13:52:45.350

3 2:01.754 13:54:47.104

4 1:59.826 13:56:46.930

5 1:56.538 13:58:43.468

6 1:55.113 14:00:38.581

7 1:57.502 14:02:36.083

8 2:07.790 14:04:43.873

 Po. 19 - # 822 STOPPONI V. + 10.045
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.465 13:51:26.046

2 2:00.907 13:53:26.953

3 1:57.494 13:55:24.447

4 1:55.622 13:57:20.069

5 1:57.818 13:59:17.887

6 1:56.977 14:01:14.864

7 1:55.524 14:03:10.388

 Po. 20 - # 411 DE ALIPRANDINI L.+ 10.815
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.711 13:50:29.657

2 1:59.936 13:52:29.593

3 2:05.509 13:54:35.102

4 2:00.901 13:56:36.003

5 1:56.314 13:58:32.317

6 1:56.294 14:00:28.611

7 2:01.238 14:02:29.849

 Po. 21 - # 371 MIELE M. + 12.458
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.646 13:50:28.872

2 1:59.516 13:52:28.388

3 2:11.597 13:54:39.985

4 1:57.937 13:56:37.922

5 2:13.745 13:58:51.667

6 2:13.556 14:01:05.223

7 3:09.833 14:04:15.056

 Po. 22 - # 761 BAGAGLINI M. + 14.287
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.060 13:51:07.805

2 2:14.241 13:53:22.046

3 2:07.183 13:55:29.229

4 2:08.893 13:57:38.122

5 2:13.852 13:59:51.974

6 1:59.766 14:01:51.740

7 3:00.117 14:04:51.857

 Po. 23 - # 10 STRAFILE S. + 14.379
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.273 13:50:33.589

2 2:37.407 13:53:10.996

3 2:02.267 13:55:13.263

4 2:10.682 13:57:23.945

5 1:59.858 13:59:23.803

6 3:39.073 14:03:02.876

 Po. 24 - # 13 TARAS M. + 15.682
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.122 13:50:43.913

2 2:10.100 13:52:54.013

3 2:01.161 13:54:55.174

4 2:18.900 13:57:14.074

5 2:03.239 13:59:17.313

6 2:09.368 14:01:26.681

7 2:04.216 14:03:30.897

 Po. 25 - # 443 PERELLI Y. + 16.749
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.863 13:50:50.055

2 2:12.654 13:53:02.709

3 2:05.635 13:55:08.344

4 2:03.056 13:57:11.400

5 2:02.228 13:59:13.628

6 2:07.100 14:01:20.728

7 2:29.987 14:03:50.715

 Po. 26 - # 313 PULICANI A. + 22.046
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.487 13:51:05.510

2 2:12.789 13:53:18.299

3 2:09.625 13:55:27.924

4 3:20.647 13:58:48.571

5 2:07.890 14:00:56.461

6 2:07.525 14:03:03.986

 Po. 27 - # 198 FALSETTI G. + 26.844
Diff. Primo

1 5:16.957 13:53:38.195

2 2:12.323 13:55:50.518

Fastest lap: 1:45.479 
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